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MECHANISMS FOR EXTENDING TABLES
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Item No. WLT-T35-xxx-xxx /WLT-T47-xxx-xxx

MECHANISMS OF EXTERNAL FASTENING TO THE DRAWER

35*520mmWLT-T35-520-125ST pair
Synchronous 
with stopper 54*21*91.29520

ITEM NO.
DIMENSION

(mm)
UNITSYNCHRONICITY

CARTON

DIMENSION

(cm)

KGS/

pair

10

PAIRS/

Carton

FOLDED 

LENGTH(mm)

"A"

744

EXTENDED

LENGTH (MM)

"B"

315

MAXIMUM

INSERT SIZE (mm)

"D"

125x20

35*520mmWLT-T35-520-190ST pair
Synchronous 
with stopper 54*21*91.31520 10744 315190x20

35*600mmWLT-T35-600-250ST pair
Synchronous 
with stopper 62*21*91.37600 10907 380250X20

35*610mmWLT-T35-610-240ST pair
Synchronous 
with stopper 63*21*91.79610 10950 435240x20

35*610mmWLT-T35-610-240S pair
Synchronous 

without stopper 63*21*91.78610 10950 435240x20

35*700mmWLT-T35-700-224ST pair
Synchronous 
with stopper 72*21*92.02700 101000 510224X20

35*700mmWLT-T35-700-260NS pair
NON - 

Synchronous 72*21*92.01700 101068 507260X20

35*700mmWLT-T35-700-260ST pair
Synchronous 
with stopper 72*21*92.03700 101064 510260X20

35*750mmWLT-T35-750-260ST pair
Synchronous 
with stopper 77*21*92.18750 101120 563260X20

35*800mmWLT-T35-800-260ST pair
Synchronous 
with stopper 82*21*92.33800 101180 622260X20

35*900mmWLT-T35-900-260ST pair
Synchronous 
with stopper 92*21*92.54900 101304 653260X20

35*1200mmWLT-T35-1200-535ST pair
Synchronous 
with stopper 122*21*93.381200 82000 905535X20

35*1100mmWLT-T47-1100-430ST pair
Synchronous 
with stopper 112*21*93.091100 81870 875430X20

47*1200mmWLT-T47-1200-405ST pair
Synchronous 
with stopper 122*25*124.541200 61684 850405X20

47*1250mmWLT-T47-1250-370ST pair
Synchronous 
with stopper 127*25*124.711250 61840 1060370x20

47*1400mmWLT-T47-1400-415ST pair
Synchronous 
with stopper 142*25*125.311400 61680 850415X20

47*1500mmWLT-T47-1500-415ST pair
Synchronous 
with stopper 142*25*125.691500 61680 850415X20

MOUNTING

METAL SIZE (mm)
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MECHANISMS FOR EXTENDING TABLES
www.walitonslide.com 1@walitonslide.com

Item No. WLT-T35IM-xxx-xxx/ WLT-T47IM-xxx-xxx
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MECHANISMS OF INTERNAL FASTENING TO THE DRAWER

35*520mmWLT-T35IM-520-80ST pair
Synchronous 
with stopper 54*21*91.28520

ITEM NO.
DIMENSION

(mm)
UNITSYNCHRONICITY

CARTON

DIMENSION

(cm)

KGS/

pair

10

PAIRS/

Carton

FOLDED 

LENGTH(mm)

"A"

520

EXTENDED

LENGTH (MM)

"B"

330

MAXIMUM

INSERT SIZE (mm)

"D"

80x20

35*560mmWLT-T35IM-560-80ST pair
Synchronous 
with stopper 58*21*91.15560 10560 37080x20

35*560mmWLT-T35IM-560-80NS pair
NON - 

Synchronous 58*21*91.13560 10560 37080x20

35*600mmWLT-T35IM-600-90ST pair
Synchronous 
with stopper 62*21*91.32600 10600 39090X40

35*600mmWLT-T35IM-600-90NS pair
NON - 

Synchronous 62*21*91.3600 10600 39090X40

35*650mmWLT-T35IM-650-80NS pair
NON - 

Synchronous 67*21*91.3650 10650 44080x20

35*650mmWLT-T35IM-650-90NS pair
NON - 

Synchronous 67*21*91.31650 10650 44090X40

35*650mmWLT-T35IM-650-90ST pair
Synchronous 
with stopper 67*21*91.32650 10650 44090X40

35*700mmWLT-T35IM-700-90ST pair
Synchronous 
with stopper 72*21*91.51700 10700 49090X40

35*750mmWLT-T35IM-750-100NS pair
NON - 

Synchronous 77*21*92.07750 10750 520100X20

35*750mmWLT-T35IM-750-90ST pair
Synchronous 
with stopper 77*21*92.09750 10750 54090X40

35*800mmWLT-T35IM-800-90ST pair
Synchronous 
with stopper 82*21*92.23800 10800 59090X40

35*900mmWLT-T35IM-900-200ST pair
Synchronous 
with stopper 92*21*92.62900 10900 450200x20

35*1000mmWLT-T35IM-1000-250ST pair
Synchronous 
with stopper 102*21*92.851000 101000 470250X20

47*1250mmWLT-T47IM-1250-150ST pair
Synchronous 
with stopper 127*25*124.711250 101250 940370x20

MOUNTING

METAL SIZE (mm)

"C"
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MECHANISMS FOR EXTENDING TABLES
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Item No. WLT-T35S-xxxx

SINGLE PLATFORM MECHANISM

35*600mmWLT-T35S-600 pair
NON - 

Synchronous 62*21*90.95600

ITEM NO.
DIMENSION

(mm)
UNITSYNCHRONICITY

CARTON

DIMENSION

(cm)

KGS/

pair

10

PAIRS/

Carton

FOLDED 

LENGTH(mm)

"A"

200

EXTENDED

LENGTH (MM)

"B"

330

MAXIMUM

INSERT SIZE (mm)

"D"

100x20

35*700mmWLT-T35S-700 pair
NON - 

Synchronous 72*21*91.25700 10300 370200x20

35*750mmWLT-T35S-750 pair
NON - 

Synchronous 77*21*91.35750 10300 370200x20

35*900mmWLT-T35S-900 pair
NON - 

Synchronous 92*21*91.55900 10350 390230x20

35*1300mmWLT-T35S-1300 pair
NON - 

Synchronous 132*21*92.381300 10800 390400x20

MOUNTING

METAL SIZE (mm)

"C"
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Item No. WLT-T35TT-xxxx

MECHANISMS WITH AUTOMATIC LIFTING OF THE TABLE INSERT

pair 98*20*185.3960

UNIT

CARTON

DIMENSION

(cm)

KGS/

pair

3

PAIRS/

Carton

FOLDED 

LENGTH(mm)

"A"

960

EXTENDED

LENGTH (MM)

"B"

320

MAXIMUM

INSERT SIZE (mm)

"D"

200x20

pair 102*20*185.521000 31000 350200x20

pair 118*20*186.41160 31160 400200x20

pair 137*20*187.441350 31350 600200x20

MOUNTING

METAL SIZE (mm)

"C"
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MECHANISMS FOR EXTENDING TABLES
www.walitonslide.com 1@walitonslide.com

Item No. WLT-T47HD-xxxx

MECHANISMS WITH FASTENING TO THE TABLETOP

47*750mmWLT-T47-750ST pair
Synchronous 
with stopper 77*18*117.43750

ITEM NO.
DIMENSION

(mm)
UNITSYNCHRONICITY

CARTON

DIMENSION

(cm)

KGS/

pair

4

PAIRS/

Carton

FOLDED 

LENGTH(mm)

"A"

1830

EXTENDED

LENGTH (MM)

"B"

1000

MAXIMUM

INSERT SIZE (mm)

"D"

500x20

47*1000mmWLT-T47-1000ST pair
Synchronous 
with stopper 120*14*1110.321000 22530 1500800x20

47*1200mmWLT-T47-1200ST pair
Synchronous 
with stopper 140*14*1112.511200 23230 20001000X20

47*1800mmWLT-T47-1800ST pair
Synchronous 
with stopper 182*11*1117.831800 14820 30001200x20

MOUNTING

METAL SIZE (mm)

"C"



Item No. WLT-T47HDN-xxxx
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MECHANISMS FOR EXTENDING TABLES
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MECHANISMS WITH FASTENING TO THE TABLETOP

/012&"

"!
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&
"

47*650mmWLT-T47HDN-650 pair
NON - 

Synchronous 67*13*117.09650

ITEM NO.
DIMENSION

(mm)
UNITSYNCHRONICITY

CARTON

DIMENSION

(cm)

KGS/

pair

2

PAIRS/

Carton

FOLDED 

LENGTH(mm)

"A"

1360

EXTENDED

LENGTH (MM)

"B"

560

MAXIMUM

INSERT SIZE (mm)

"D"

650x20

47*800mmWLT-T47HDN-800 pair
NON - 

Synchronous 82*13*118.73800 21810 800800x20

47*825mmWLT-T47HDN-825 pair
NON - 

Synchronous 90*13*119825 21880 880825x20

47*1000mmWLT-T47HDN-1000 pair
NON - 

Synchronous 102*13*1110.91000 22400 12001000x20

47*1200mmWLT-T47HDN-1200 pair
NON - 

Synchronous 122*13*1113.091200 23000 18001200x20

MOUNTING

METAL SIZE (mm)

"C"
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MECHANISMS FOR EXTENDING TABLES
www.walitonslide.com 1@walitonslide.com

MECHANISMS WITH FASTENING TO THE TABLETOP

WLT-T35-Txx-xx WLT-T47-Txx-xx

35x300 x 7WLT-T35-T7-300 300

ITEM NO.
DIMENSION

(mm)

FOLDED 

LENGTH(mm)

"A"

1380

EXTENDED

LENGTH (mm)

"L"

35

SLIDE RAIL

HEIGHT (mm)

"H"

47x300 x 7WLT-T47-T7-300 300

ITEM NO.
DIMENSION

(mm)

FOLDED 

LENGTH(mm)

"A"

EXTENDED

LENGTH (mm)

"L"

47

35x300 x 9WLT-T35-T9-300 300 1740 35 47x300 x 9WLT-T47-T9-300 300 47

35x300 x 11WLT-T35-T11-300 300 2100 35 47x300 x 11WLT-T47-T11-300 300 47

35x300 x 13WLT-T35-T13-300 300 2460 35 47x300 x 13WLT-T47-T13-300 300 47

35x350 x 7WLT-T35-T7-350 350 1730 35 47x350 x 7WLT-T47-T7-350 350 47

35x350 x 9WLT-T35-T9-350 350 2190 35 47x350 x 9WLT-T47-T9-350 350 47

35x350 x 11WLT-T35-T11-350 350 2650 35 47x350 x 11WLT-T47-T11-350 350 47

35x350 x 13WLT-T35-T13-350 350 3110 35 47x350 x 13WLT-T47-T13-350 350 47

35x400 x 7WLT-T35-T7-400 400 2080 35 47x400 x 7WLT-T47-T7-400 400 47

35x400 x 9WLT-T35-T9-400 400 2640 35 47x400 x 9WLT-T47-T9-400 400 47

35x400 x 11WLT-T35-T11-400 400 3200 35 47x400 x 11WLT-T47-T11-400 400 47

35x400 x 13WLT-T35-T13-400 400 3760 35 47x400 x 13WLT-T47-T13-400 400 47

35x450 x 7WLT-T35-T7-450 450 2430 35 47x450 x 7WLT-T47-T7-450 450 47

35x450 x 9WLT-T35-T9-450 450 3090 35 47x450 x 9WLT-T47-T9-450 450 47

35x450 x 11WLT-T35-T11-450 450 3750 35 47x450 x 11WLT-T47-T11-450 450 47

35x450 x 13WLT-T35-T13-450 450 4410

1380

1740

2100

2460

1730

2190

2650

3110

2080

2640

3200

3760

2430

3090

3750

441035 47x450 x 13WLT-T47-T13-450 450 47

SLIDE RAIL

HEIGHT (mm)

"H"

45 46 477 478
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ACCESSORIES FOR TABLE
www.walitonslide.com 1@walitonslide.com

METAL FRAMES &SUPPORTS FOR TABLE

22024

22017 22020 1228 1220

Motion Table Support with Electric
Adjustable Mechanism

22025
22026

SteelWLT-22024 1450

ITEM NO. MATERIAL
LENGTH

(mm)

700

WIDTH
(mm)

720

HEIGHT
(mm)

Y

SteelWLT-22025 1450 700 720 Y

SteelWLT-22026 1450 700 720 Y

SteelWLT-22017 700 200 705 Y

SteelWLT-22020 1390 770 730 Y

SteelWLT-1220 1800 1600 710 Y

SteelWLT-1228 790 80 710 Y

POWDER
COATING
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ACCESSORIES FOR TABLE
www.walitonslide.com 1@walitonslide.com

TABLE FASTENERS - INSERT ROTATION - HINGES COMPONENTS

3017

3016

3018

3020

3021

3019

30198

3018630035

30188

30196

3022


